GRADSOO0

GRAD.NAME ANT.DEGREE ANT.DEGREE.DATE
Robin M. Adams BA 00/05
Alexander O'Leary Ainsworth BA 00/08
Krista-Anna Alba BA 00/08
Kismet M. Al-Hussaini BA 00/05
Nabila Alibhai BA 00/05
Luis R. Alicea BA 00/01
Tegan D. Anderson BA 00/05
V. Justin Arpey BA 00/05
Emily B. Atterbury BA 00/05
Scott Russell Backer BA 00/08
Dawn G. Baker BA 00/05
Brooke S. Barish BA 00/05
Andrew G. Barnes BA 00/05
Julia L. Barreto BA 00/05
Blair Bartlett BA 00/05
Antonia Batalias BA 00/05
Jeffrey S. Bates BA 00/05
Frances A. Baylson BA 00/05
Jeffery R. Beck BA 00/05
Erik B. Benson BA 00/05

Candice A. Berdichevsky BA 00/05



Sarah G. Bergh
Keri L. Berka
Donna L. Bernstein
Kevin J. Berrey
Alison S. Better
Bree M. Bianchi
Jeffrey S. Biddick
Abby K. Bielagus
Joseph A. Bilotta
Edith L. Black
Alyssa A. Blum
Danielle L. Blumstein
Erica B. Bonomi
Alta M. Boover
James A. Bornstein
Rachel Bovino
Mariah Boyd-Boffa
Phoebe Anne Bravakis
Joshua Bressor
Katie E. Brian
Jason W. Brown
Leslie Redak Brown

Susan H. Browning

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08



Stacey Meredith Brownstein
Danielle C. Bruce
Kimberly L. Bugbee
Laura G. Burnes
Daniel D. Burrowes
James Winslow Baker Burrows
Lisa Byun

Karen J. Cantor
Daniel J. Carroll

Joel E. Caruso

Sean M. Casey
Matthew J. Cavallari
Crista M. Cavicchio
Jennifer Chan

Feona J. Chance
Jonathan B. Cifonelli
Rosamond L. Cockrill
Jason M. Cogan
Julie M. Collura
Michael T. Comey
Heather M. Connelly
Sarah N. Conti

Stephen M. Cooper

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/01



Emily A. Cotton
Daniel Alexander Crowell
Jennifer C. Cummings

Amy P. Curran

Clarence Atanaul Davis, Jr.

Alexander Robert Dea
Brian J. DePersia
Chiara Julia deRege
Christopher R. Detwiller
Brigid-Ann DiBella

Carrie N. DiBiccaro

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05



Jason A. Ettlinger
Bradley W. Farran
Andrew Fast

Bianca A. Figueroa
Maureen A. Fitzgerald
Erin Kathleen Flanagan
Tory Michelle Flis
Nicola C. Fordwood
Richard R. Formidoni
William Owen Foye, Jr.
Rebecca R. Freedman
Elizabeth Cotton Freeman

Jeremiah L. Frei-Pearson

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/01

00/05






Crystal F. Hawes
Elizabeth A. Hawkins
Byron A. Hawley
Leigh K. Hebert
Jason A. Held
Carolyn A. Heller
Kimberly Suzanne Helms
Nicole M. Griffiths
Sarah E. Hennessey
Sarah E. Herdan

Ari M. Hobfoll

Marian Hofer

Ellen S. Hohmann
Emily B. Hopwood

Sean M. Horan

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Joachim Volker von Starkenburg Horsl BA

Amanda T. House
Trina E. Howard
Ryan L. Hullings
David S. Ingraham
Gianni V. Jacklone
Philip L. Jennings

Jason Joffe

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05



Jeramy L. Johnson
Rebecca C. Joly
Oliver Holdship Jones
Sara A. Juli

Scott A. Kacenga
Young Kang

Divesh Kapabhi
Howard M. Kaplan
Amy R. Kashman

Robert C. Keller

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/01

00/08

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/01



David E. Kosowsky
Sarah E. Kottmeier
Aleksandra Kovalishin

David Scott Kovall

Sammuth Eergoe Krakhman

Allison M. Kupfer
Melissa M. Lahan
Abby J. Landers

Peter J. LaRoche
Melanie L. Lary
Tamara Beth Lazarus
Cheryl A. Leibert
Page Alexandra Lessy
Jamie L. Levison
Christian L. Lewis
Wendy A. Lewis
Darald J. Libby-Haines
Jamie Linde

James Hakan Linder
Gretchen A. Lindquist
Nora C. Lisman

Lisa K. Mack

Lauren A. Maczula

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05



Meghan L. Maguire BA 00/05

Ryan F. Makuck BA



Nicole T. Michaelson
Katherine Michos
Benjamin J. Miller
Shayna R. Miller

Ryan Callender Mitchell
Gregory L. Mitnick
Martin W. Moehlen
Robert I. Montana

Lia Monteferrante

Julio Cesar Montero, Jr.

Curtis L. Morrow
Daniel J. Mortara
Chantel A. Moses
Mark W. Mucha
Jennifer Louise Murphy
Travis T. Murtha
Katherine F. Nahon
Tanya N. Needham
Erikka L. Nelson
Noah Q. Noonan
Denise Anne Nugent
Megan L. O'Brien

Kathleen D. O'Connor

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/01

1-Jan



llana F. Offenberger



Andrew T. Rath
Zachary T. Read
Carlos Recio
Rovin L. Recio

Brian R. Recupero

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05



Allyson N. Salinger



Aaron P. Simon BA 00/05

Christine L. Sipples BA 00/05






Keith N. Wallach

Daniel James Rowland Ware

Samantha L. Warnock
Debrina L. Washington
Danae I. Washton
Kelly L. Watson

Carrie A. Welt
Katherine Weltner V
Helen Rose Whalen
Nicole A. Whitman
Dennis O. Wilcox
Jennifer L. Wilder
Sarah E. Winslow
Abigail E. Witt
Jennifer M. Wolf
Jonathan C. Woodring
Cornell M. Woolridge
Brianna Yamashita
David S. Yerow
Emma Louise Yohanan
Tamar S. Zaliouk
Jessica A. Zambarano

Seth D. Zuckerman

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05



Morey N. Zuskin

Kevin Adamson-Jackes
Justin L. Adsit

Daniel E. Affleck

David Albanese

Sheri N. Andersen
Christina M. Anderson
Mark L. Ansdell

Ross W. Aresco

Elizabeth S. Argent-Belcher
Nudhapol Paul Asavabhokhin
Nancy B. Asher

Neil H. Astmann

IseNiki O. Banigo

BA

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/01

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05



Erica L. Brilhart
Rebecca J. Brower
Adam W. Brustein
Amoura E. Bryan
Hillary S. Budd
Christian S. Burrill
Brian B. Burton
Giulia L. Cappabianca
Christine M. Cardwell
Amy S. Carle

Ana Castro

Jamie L. Catz

Baker L. Cavell
Adam M. Cavise
Jeffrey J. Chow
Christopher E. Coleman
Jennifer Beth Collins
Scott Andrew Connell
Sarah A. Cosman
Mitchell Aaron Cutler
Melissa A. Daroff
Lisa M. Dawson

Manuel De La Cruz

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05



Corrin A. Drowica
Lisa A. Duff

Rachel B. Durchslag
Rachael C. Ernst
Sarah E. Ernst
Jeremy J. Ezra

Emily Tucker Falcigno
Kristen J. Fammartino
Franca M. Faustini
Lia R. Fletcher

Tracy C. Fowkes
Alison B. Fox

Lindsay A. Fredricks
Kathryn S. Freitas
Andrew C. Friberg
Brian L. Geller

Lena Mai Ghaleb
Jamie S. Ginsberg
Andrew Michael Glaze
Eben M. Goff

Daniela A. Goldman
Jenna C. Golub

Cara Q. Goodwin

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05






Emily R. Kozlow

Alex J. Krasnick

Claire A. Kupferman
Crystalle Mary Lacouture
Travis Carroll Lam Works
Katherine Elise Laviano
Max Leon

Joseph V. Leone

Alice W. Lescure

David A. Lorber

Lori Ann LoTurco

Annica E. Lydenberg

Lori M. Macango

John Douglas MacDonald
Lillias S. Maclntyre

Kaia K. Mahler

Simon B. Mann

Alexi E. Mantsios
Suzanne Marcotte

Lani A. Marcus

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05



Elizabeth M. McCann
Jeffrey Morgen McCreight
Sean M. McGuire
Lauren A. McKenzie
Emily H. McNamara
Kathryn J. Meager
Sarah T. Meyers
Jeffrey H. Michaels
Nora L. Moher
Anthony J. Montenieri
Zachary L. Nagle
Lucas Free Natali
Kristin S. Nugent
Sarah E. O'Farrell
Lauren R. Parent
Kristen A. Pearson
Paula M. Perrone
James B. Pfeifle
Sony Phinitsovanna
Paula K. Pliakas
Evan D. Pozarny
Spencer T. Pryce

Vanessa A. Raptopoulos

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05



Michael P. Reed
Brian E. Ringelheim
Hadley C. Robin

Jill E. Robins

Andrew M. Rosenblatt

Jesse Ross

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/05

00/08



Hilary B. Susswein BS 00/05
Anna B. Sutton BS 00/05

Jerry T. Swon BS 00/05



Last Updated on 8/29/00
By Frances Hoffmann



